
Smoking Policy: Smoking 
cigarettes, cigars, pipes, vaping 
devices, and e-cigarettes is 
permitted only in designated 
smoking areas. All staterooms 
are non-smoking, and guests in 
violation will be charged a us$250 
per day cleaning fee. Smoking 
is permitted on the port side aft 
on Deck 8 and in the Casino for 
active players on Volendam. Please 
comply with all posted signs, 
placards, and announcements. We 
reserve the right to modify at any 
time the smoking policy on board 
or to alter the locations where 
smoking is permitted. 

NON-SMOKING DAYS IN THE CASINO
We will do our best to adhere to this schedule, but changes may be made  
at the ship’s discretion when necessary.

DATE PORT

Tuesday, January 6 At Sea (Carribean Sea)

Friday, January 9 At Sea (Atlantic Ocean)

Sunday, January 11 At Sea (Cross the Equator)

Tuesday, January 13 At Sea (Atlantic Ocean)

Saturday, January 17 At Sea 

Tuesday, January 20 At Sea (Atlantic Ocean)

Sunday, January 25 At Sea (South Atlantic Ocean)

Wednesday, January 28 At Sea (Scotia Sea)

Sunday, February 1 At Sea 

Saturday, February 7 At Sea 

Wednesday, February 11 At Sea (Pacific Ocean)

Saturday, February 14 At Sea 

Thursday, February 19 At Sea 

Wednesday, February 25 At Sea 

Friday, February 27 At Sea 

Monday, March 2 At Sea 

Thursday, March 5 At Sea (Coral Sea)

Tuesday, March 10 At Sea 

Friday, March 13 At Sea (Great Barrier Reef)

Tuesday, March 17 At Sea (Timor Sea)

Sunday, March 22 At Sea (Cross the Equator)

Thursday, March 26 At Sea (Gulf of Thailand)

Sunday, March 29 At Sea (South China Sea)

Tuesday, March 31 At Sea (South China Sea)

Friday, April 3 At Sea (South China Sea)

Monday, April 6 At Sea (Pacific Ocean)

Thursday, April 9 At Sea (East China Sea)

Sunday, April 12 At Sea (Pacific Ocean)

Thursday, April 16 At Sea (Pacific Ocean)

Saturday, April 18 At Sea (Pacific Ocean)

Monday, April 20 At Sea 

Wednesday, April 22 At Sea 

Saturday, April 25 At Sea 

Tuesday, April 28 At Sea (Pacific Ocean)

Friday, May 1 At Sea 

Wednesday, May 6 Manzanillo, Colima, Mexico

Sunday, May 10 At Sea (Pacific Ocean)

Thursday, May 14 Cartagena, Colombia


